
Edwards County High School

SCHEDULE
2023-2024 Boys ALL BASKETBALL

B BASKETBALL V

Mon 11/20/2023* 6:00 PM Woodlawn - JV @ 6:00 Away - WOODLAWN - -

Tue 11/21/2023* 6:00 PM Grayville - JV @ 6:00 Home - - -

Mon 11/27/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Tue 11/28/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Wed 11/29/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Thu 11/30/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Fri 12/01/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Sat 12/02/2023* TBA Hamco Tournament Away - Hamco Tournament - -

Mon 12/04/2023* 6:00 PM Newton - Fresh/Soph Only - - - -

Wed 12/06/2023* 6:00 PM Thompsonville - JV at 6:00 p.m. Home - - -

Sat 12/09/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Mon 12/11/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Tue 12/12/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Wed 12/13/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Thu 12/14/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Fri 12/15/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Sat 12/16/2023* TBA Conrad Allen Tourney Away - Conrad Allen Tourney - -

Mon 12/18/2023* 6:00 PM OPH - JV at 6:00 p.m. Home - - -

Thu 12/21/2023* 6:00 PM Webber - JV at 6:00 p.m. Away - Webber - -

Tue 12/26/2023* TBA Eldorado Tourney Away - Eldorado Tourney - -

Wed 12/27/2023* TBA Eldorado Tourney Away - Eldorado Tourney - -

Thu 12/28/2023* TBA Eldorado Tourney Away - Eldorado Tourney - -

Tue 01/02/2024* 6:00 PM Fairfield - F/S @ 5:00 Home - - -

Fri 01/05/2024* 6:00 PM Flora - F/S @ 5:00 Away - Flora - -

Sat 01/06/2024* TBA NORTH CLAY SHOOTOUT Away - NORTH CLAY SHOOTOUT - -

Tue 01/09/2024* 6:00 PM Carmi White County - F/S @ 5:00 Home - - -

Thu 01/11/2024* 6:00 PM Mt. Carmel - Fresh/Soph Only Home - - -

Fri 01/12/2024* 6:00 PM Eldorado - F/S @ 5:00 Home - - -

Mon 01/22/2024* 6:00 PM OPH - JV at 6:00 Away - OPH - -

Fri 01/26/2024* 6:00 PM Wayne City - JV @ 6:00 Away - Wayne City - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE



Tue 01/30/2024* 6:00 PM Carmi White County - F/S @ 5:00 Away - Carmi White County - -

Thu 02/01/2024* 6:15 PM Richland County - Fresh/Soph Only Away - Richland County - -

Fri 02/02/2024* 6:00 PM Hamilton County - F/S @ 5:00 Home - - -

Tue 02/06/2024* 6:00 PM Flora - F/S @ 5:00 Home - - -

Fri 02/09/2024* 6:00 PM Fairfield - F/S @ 5:00 Away - Fairfield - -

Sat 02/10/2024* 2:00 PM Cisne - JV @ 2 p.m. Home - - -

Tue 02/13/2024* 6:00 PM Eldorado - F/S @ 5:00 Away - Eldorado - -

DAY DATE TIME OPPONENT H/A BUS LOCATION RESULT SCORE


